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Date Course Tee Time Cost
Column1 Column2 Column3 Column4

July-24
Wednesday, 3 July, 2024 Eagle Mountain (+) 6:40 AM $69.00
Saturday, 6 July, 2024 TPC-Champions (+) 7:06 AM $79.00
Wednesday, 10 July, 2024 Lookout Mountain (+) 6:40 AM $65.00
Saturday, 13 July, 2024 Wigwam Red (+) Shotgun 7:00 AM $55.00
Wednesday, 17 July, 2024 Aguila (+) Rd 1 Ringers 6:32 AM City Rates
Saturday, 20 July, 2024 Encanto (+) 6:32 AM City Rates
Wednesday, 24 July, 2024 Talking Stick-O'Odham 7:30 AM $64.83
Saturday, 27 July, 2024 Aguila (+)  Rd 1 Ringers 8:32 AM City Rates
Wednesday, 31 July, 2024 Rancho Manana (+) 7:06 AM $46.00

August-24
Saturday, 3 August, 2024 Talking Stick-O'Odham 7:09 AM $75.64
Wednesday, 7 August, 2024 TPC-Champions (+) 7:06 AM $69.00
Saturday, 10 August, 2024 Los Caballeros (+) Shotgun 8:00 AM $60.00
Wednesday, 14 August, 2024 Troon North (+) 8:30 AM $89.00
Saturday, 17 August, 2024 Wigwam Gold (+) Shotgun 7:00 AM $59.00
Wednesday, 21 August, 2024 McDowell Mountain (+) 7:05 AM $63.00
Saturday, 24 August, 2024 Copper Canyon (+) Shotgun 7:30 AM $55.00
Wednesday, 28 August, 2024 Aguila (+) Rd 2 Ringers 6:32 AM City Rates
Saturday, 31 August, 2024 Wigwam Red (+) Shotgun 7:00 AM $55.00

September-24
Wednesday, 4 September, 2024 Ocotillo (+) 7:05 AM $63.00
Saturday, 7 September, 2024 Southern Dunes (+) 7:04 AM $85.00
Wednesday, 11 September, 2024 Verrado-Victory (+) Shotgun 7:30 AM $69.00
Saturday, 14 September, 2024 Aguila (+) Rd 2 Ringers 6:32 AM City Rates
Wednesday, 18 September, 2024 Aguila (+) Rd 3 Ringers 6:32 AM City Rates
Saturday, 21 September, 2024 Sun City CC (+)  Rev. Shotgun 8:00 AM $67.00
Wednesday, 25 September, 2024 Palmbrook Shotgun 8:00 AM $47.00
Saturday, 28 September, 2024 Tubac GR VGA Championship day 1 ? $74.00
Sunday, 29 September, 2024 Tubac GR VGA Championship day 2 ? $74.00

2024 VGA 3rd Quarter Schedule
Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)


